
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start winner WPK, 16/01/2021, R9, C 1C 3P 1C 4/1/3L. Azzopardi 520933 6/2304

 2 MALDINI Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6C 4/1/1D. Matic 522743 10/2294

 3 JERRY POP Last start placegetter WPK, 15/01/2021, R10, C 2C 2P 3C 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 5/0348

 4 JAX KADE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/01/2021, R9, C 3C 7C 6C 5/1J. Lord 526616 7/2232

 5 WARDEN ANN Last start placegetter WPK, 16/01/2021, R2, C 2C 4P 7P 5/2S. Simonetta 493141 10/0139

 6 FIRE ON ICE 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 16/01/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 5P 5/1M. Moroney 520014 16/2208

 7 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Moroney 520017 11/0300

 8 SARITA Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R3, C 4C 1P 1P 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0288

 9 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R8, C 5C 2C 2C 5/2D. Smith 526352 8/0272

 10 NIKOLINA Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2R. Fisher 499830 6/0265

 11 MEMPHIS KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 4C 1C 2C 5/1J. Thompson 531298 5/1256

 12 DIP IT IN Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2R. Smith 533343 3/0249

 13 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R3, C 5C 1P 6C 5/2J. Finn 529771 6/0240

 14 MR. TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 2P 5/2J. Lord 533173 3/0238

 15 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1C 5/1S. Hazlett 523863 4/1232

 16 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R9, C 5C 4P 1P 5/1G. Borg 526160 6/1229

 17 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R5, C 5C 2C 5P 5/1J. Lord 498855 12/1227

 18 KIPLING Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2J. Mackay 500972 21/0226

 19 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R9, C 4C 1C 5P 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/1192

 20 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R7, C 4C 4P 2P 5/2R. Tyler 532889 2/0182

 21 OUTSIDE WORLD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R2, C 4C 4P 3C 5/2C. Carl 525704 3/0170

 22 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2F. Goodall 496777 6/0162

 23 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2M. Eberand 522961 3/0160

 24 LEND ME FIFTY Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0150

 25 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0141

 26 DASHIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R4, C 5C 5C 6P 5/1D. Smith 493157 7/2100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERRY POP Last start placegetter WPK, 15/01/2021, R10, C 2C 2P 3C 5/2H. Sarkis 526360 5/0348

 2 JAX KADE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/01/2021, R9, C 3C 7C 6C 5/1J. Lord 526616 7/2232

 3 WARDEN ANN Last start placegetter WPK, 16/01/2021, R2, C 2C 4P 7P 5/2S. Simonetta 493141 10/0139

 4 FIRE ON ICE 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 16/01/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 5P 5/1M. Moroney 520014 16/2208

 5 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Moroney 520017 11/0300

 6 SARITA Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R3, C 4C 1P 1P 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0288

 7 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R8, C 5C 2C 2C 5/2D. Smith 526352 8/0272

 8 NIKOLINA Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2R. Fisher 499830 6/0265

 9 MEMPHIS KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 4C 1C 2C 5/1J. Thompson 531298 5/1256

 10 DIP IT IN Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2R. Smith 533343 3/0249

 11 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R3, C 5C 1P 6C 5/2J. Finn 529771 6/0240

 12 MR. TICKET Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R8, C 7C 3P 2P 5/2J. Lord 533173 3/0238

 13 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1C 5/1S. Hazlett 523863 4/1232

 14 ROMANTIC STORM Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R9, C 5C 4P 1P 5/1G. Borg 526160 6/1229

 15 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R5, C 5C 2C 5P 5/1J. Lord 498855 12/1227

 16 KIPLING Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2J. Mackay 500972 21/0226

 17 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R9, C 4C 1C 5P 5/1J. Davis 520526 7/1192

 18 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R7, C 4C 4P 2P 5/2R. Tyler 532889 2/0182

 19 OUTSIDE WORLD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R2, C 4C 4P 3C 5/2C. Carl 525704 3/0170

 20 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2F. Goodall 496777 6/0162

 21 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2M. Eberand 522961 3/0160

 22 LEND ME FIFTY Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0150

 23 STRIKING 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0141

 24 DASHIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R4, C 5C 5C 6P 5/1D. Smith 493157 7/2100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 19/12/2020, R4, C 1M 1M 7C 2/1/3J. Richardson 485852 34/13292

 2 NANGAR KASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R5, C 6C 7P 2M 2/1/2A. Ivers 476624 23/12220

 3 DO IT 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 2C 5C 2C 3/1/2J. Britton 528800 7/3345

 4 HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 5C 1C 1P 3/1/2J. Lord 526609 11/4328

 5 ZIPPING VERNON Last start winner WPK, 16/01/2021, R10, C 1C 3P 1P 4/1/3M. Davidson 507368 13/2350

 6 DIAMANTINA ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 16/01/2021, R10, C 2C 3C 1P 4/1/3C. Proctor 519629 9/3350

 7 ASTON SAPPORO Last start placegetter WPK, 16/01/2021, R10, C 3C 2P 3P 4/1/1M. Davidson 499299 15/2262

 8 SIERRA MOON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R7, C 5C 1C 2C 4/1/2M. Hughes 500300 10/2306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA RILEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5/2R. Smith 533652 1/0184

 2 JUNGLE DEUCE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5/2R. Smith 532669 2/0211

 3 ZIPPING STEWIE Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/2M. Gatt 534239 1/0151

 4 ZIPPING FREEMAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 13/01/2021, R3, P

WPK, 06/01/2021, R1, P

WPK, 30/12/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 2P M/1J. Finn 529775 0/0144

 5 SWEET CHICKEN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 13/01/2021, R3, P

RIC, 11/12/2020, R2, P

RIC, 27/11/2020, R3, P

2P 3P 3P M/1L. Joyce 532560 0/0130

 6 GO FORWARD HENRY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P

4P 3P 2P M/1A. Campton 533402 0/0105

 7 FASCINATE HANNAH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P

WPK, 30/12/2020, R1, P

2P 6P 3P M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/0104

 8 IMPROBABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 2P M/1S. Evans 532600 0/0134

 9 DAISY'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Smith 534140 0/0117

 10 MAJOR FERNANDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1F. Sanotti 529736 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C NG 520 COLL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMON TOLD HELEN 1 Grade order Grade 1 3C 5P 1C 1/3D. Burnett 519659 26/19386

 2 POACHER Grade order Grade 2 3C 2C 5C 2/1/3O. Langley 496741 15/11300

 3 EBBY INFRARED 1 Grade order Grade 3 3C 7P 3C 3/1/3M. Eberand 521735 29/4408

 4 VAMOS PENNY Grade order Grade 4 3C 5C 1C 4/1/2K. Drynan 526256 9/2340

 5 SIERRA MOON 2 Grade order Grade 4 5C 1C 2C 4/1/2M. Hughes 500300 10/2306

 6 SANCTIFY Grade order Grade 4 4C 4C 1C 4/1/1P. Lagogiane 508505 6/2255

 7 WHITFIELD Grade order Grade 5 4C 1C 1P 5/1D. Thomas 520934 9/1300

 8 ROCK OR BUST Grade order Grade 5 4C 2C 5C 5/1C. Carl 523425 8/2272

 9 KURIOS MOTION Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 3C 5/1K. Drynan 520501 9/1240

 10 FIRE ON ICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5C 5P 5P 5/1M. Moroney 520014 16/2208
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C NG 520 ND

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EAGLES NEST EGG Grade order Grade 1 1C 4C 1C 1/3B. Pursell 527916 8/6376

 2 WEBLEC JET Grade order Grade 2 1C 2C 2C 2/1/3J. Britton 527257 7/4404

 3 TYLER DURDEN Grade order Grade 3 2C 6C 2C 3/1/2J. Britton 530792 5/3396

 4 DO IT 2 Grade order Grade 3 2C 5C 2C 3/1/2J. Britton 528800 7/3345

 5 ROWDY RODDY Grade order Grade 4 1C 4C 2C 4/1/3R. Tyler 527218 3/2372

 6 ZIPPING MOOSE Grade order Grade 4 1C 1C 2P 4/1/3L. Adams 528602 4/2312

 7 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 5 2C 1C 2C 5/1J. Finn 529772 3/1324

 8 SERIOUS OBJECT Grade order Grade 5 1C 7C 3P 5/1J. Lord 526611 7/1320

 9 SUPERSOUND Grade order Grade 5 1C 2C 5P 5/1M. Burton 526351 8/1269

 10 TEDDY THE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 1C 4P 3P 5/1C. Proctor 532516 2/1214
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C NG 520 NF

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRISSIE BANNER Grade order Grade 3 3C 5C 3P 3/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 13/3326

 2 ICE CREAM STORY Grade order Grade 4 2C 1C 1C 4/1/3D. Smith 532514 5/2337

 3 ME ME MIA Grade order Grade 4 1C 5C 1C 4/1/3D. Smith 526353 9/2336

 4 ZIPPING SAPPORO Grade order Grade 4 1C 1P 7P 4/1/3L. Adams 528605 6/2304

 5 KIA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 2C 8P 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 527394 4/1305

 6 RED HOT MOUSE Grade order Grade 5 2C 5C 7C 5/2R. Metselaar 531129 6/0304

 7 SUPER ESTRELLA Grade order Grade 5 3C 1C 2P 5/1D. Smith 535095 2/1284

 8 PICTURE FRAME Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 1P 5/1J. Lord 534430 3/1248

 9 PINK LILLY Grade order Grade 5 3C 3C 6P 5/1J. Callaughan 528289 5/1228

 10 OUTSIDE WORLD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4C 4P 3C 5/2C. Carl 525704 3/0170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C NG 520 POT

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOW Grade order Grade 1 1C 1P 1P 1/3K. Britton 520938 15/5480

 2 INCAPACITATED Grade order Grade 1 1C 2P 1P 1/3J. King 498816 16/7476

 3 RITZA COEN Grade order Grade 1 2C 3C 1C 1/3M. Gatt 499576 16/7456

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 1 2C 1C 7C 1/3J. Lord 521013 18/5408

 5 SIMON TOLD HELEN 2 Grade order Grade 1 3C 5P 1C 1/3D. Burnett 519659 26/19386

 6 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 2C 5P 2P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 23/8270

 7 UNISON Grade order Grade 2 1C 1P 7P 2/1/3M. Sultana 500715 15/4289

 8 EBBY INFRARED 2 Grade order Grade 3 3C 7P 3C 3/1/3M. Eberand 521735 29/4408

 9 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 3 1C 3C 3P 3/1/3M. Hardman 521606 6/3278

 10 VICKI'S QUEEN Grade order Grade 4 2C 5C 1C 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 525509 7/2292
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C NG 720 SDP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN LIKE JESS Grade order Grade 1 1C 2C 1C 1/3R. Camilleri 522551 15/5437

 2 BLAZING CARTIER Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 2P 1/3R. Britton 494102 18/14387

 3 PRIM AND PROPER Grade order Grade 5 3C 2C 1P 5/2D. Smith 500937 14/0412

 4 TORPEDO TEARS Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526617 6/0378

 5 STANLEY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 2C 4P 3P 5/1M. Gatt 522060 8/1362

 6 ZIPPING TRUVY Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 2C 5/2R. Tyler 494559 10/0356

 7 LET'S SEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5C 1C 1P 5/1M. Davidson 525179 10/1316

 8 IT'S A FLIRT Grade order Grade 5 3C 2P 3P 5/1J. Mackay 521059 6/1268

 9 HAMPSHIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5C 4P 4C 5/1J. King 496951 7/2217

 10 TROUBLE AT MILL Grade order Grade 5 4C 2P 3P 5/2A. Anderson 528595 6/0206
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 1 Last start Masters winner WPK, 09/01/2021, R10, M 1M 1M 7C M1/3J. Richardson 485852 34/13292

 2 NANGAR JACK Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R10, M 2M 3M 1M M1/3N. Brown 476620 24/5299

 3 BUCK'S FUTURE Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 09/01/2021, R10, M 2M 5M 6P M1/2S. Swain 476533 15/9242

 4 NANGAR KASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R5, C 6C 7P 2M M1/3A. Ivers 476624 23/12220

 5 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R4, C 4C 3M 4P M2/1/2J. Davis 486896 11/1192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 23 January 2021

C 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMPSHIRE 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 16/01/2021, R3, C 5C 4P 4C 5/1J. King 496951 7/2217

 2 LET'S SEE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R4, C 5C 1C 1P 5/1M. Davidson 525179 10/1316

 3 ALWAYS JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R3, C 6C 3P 2P 5/1G. Borg 499766 7/1234
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